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Name

Alstierna Tindra
Bjornsdotter Hanna
Cassé Mimmi
Emilsson Molly
Emilsson Nellie
Frank Simon
Frederiksen Emilia
Frederiksen Julia
Jonsson Elize
Jonsson Johanna
Jénsson Marina
Karlsson Tindra
Leo Felicia
Lundgren Sebastian
Lundstedt Elsa
Malmborg Olivia
Martinsson Linn
Melgar Anna
Melgar Sara
Nilsson Hannah
Nilsson Irma
Persson Aron
Persson Max
Rundgren Tyra
Silow Alexander
Silow Maximilian
Stark Friis Tea
Stromberg Alice

Viberg Martensson Ida

Akesson Matilda

Competitors by club

Born
2006
2002
2002
2008
2005
2007
2000
2001
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1999
2007
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2001
2008
2005
2007
2006
2007
2005
1999

Ystads Simsaliskap
License Club Entered events
AO4606 YSTADS SS 13,15,17
AW7402 YSTADS SS 3,5
BR6202 YSTADS SS 11,13,17,19
AA5208 YSTADS SS 3,7,13,17
AN8205 YSTADS SS 3,7,9,13,15,17
AF3507 YSTADS SS 2,4,8
AJ8800 YSTADS SS 1,5,13,15
AD4801 YSTADS SS 1,7,13,19
AE2606 YSTADS SS 1,5,7,9
AN5205 YSTADS SS 5,7,13,17
BB0804 YSTADS SS 3,7,15,17
AE2806 YSTADS SS 3,7,15,19
AE8606 YSTADS SS 13,15,17
AH8199 YSTADS SS 2,8,10,12,16,18
AN1607 YSTADS SS 3,5,7,15,19
AE0806 YSTADS SS 5,7,9,13,15,17
BB8604 YSTADS SS 3,9,13,19
AD6204 YSTADS SS 3,5,7,13
AA8602 YSTADS SS 59,11
AE5406 YSTADS SS 1,3,7,13,17
AD5204 YSTADS SS 1,3,11,17
AMA4504 YSTADS SS 4,10,12,14,20
AE9501 YSTADS SS 4,10
AQ1808 YSTADS SS 1,9,17,19
AF1505 YSTADS SS 12,16,18
Al2907 YSTADS SS 14,16,20
AE6406 YSTADS SS 1,3,9,11,19
AB4207 YSTADS SS 3,5,7,13,15,17
AN1205 YSTADS SS 3,7
AL9699 YSTADS SS 9,15,17
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